
FName LName Title Heat Web Address Category 

Alecia Anthony Inherrent Fate

♥♥ http://www.aliciaanthonybooks.com/

Thriller Romantic Elements

Tracy Brody A Shot Worth Taking ♥♥♥ http://www.tracybrody.com/ Romantic Suspense

Ann Chaney Dangerous Liaison ♥♥ http://annchaney.com/ Regency Suspense

Rosie Danan The Roomate ♥♥♥♥ https://t.co/Fy2YV98SwN Contemporary Romance

Fenley Grant Sorcery, Snakes, and 

Scorpions: A Love 

Story ♥♥ http://www.fenleygrant.com/

Paranormal 

Romance/Urban, Fantasy

Lisa Heartman High Heels and 

Handguns ♥♥♥ http://www.lisaheartman.com/

Romantic Suspense

Angie Hockman Shipped ♥♥ https://www.angiehockman.com/ Romantic Comedy

Makenna Lee A Sherriff's Star ♥♥ http://www.makennalee.com/ Contemporary Romance

Courtney Maguire Bloodlaced ♥♥♥ https://www.courtneymaguirewrites.com/ Paranormal Romance

Sandra Maine Home to You

♥♥♥ http://www.sandramarine.com/

Second Chance 

Contemporary Romance

Becke Turner Clocktower Romance 

Series ♥♥ http://www.becketurner.com/

Contemporary Romance

Kellie Parker Fatal Flashback

♥ https://kelliemichelleparker.com/

InspirationalRomantic 

Suspense

Janet Walden 

West

Salt and Stilletos

♥♥ https://janetwaldenwest.weebly.com/

Contemporary Romance

Diane Wiggs Suspect My Heart ♥♥ https://www.dianewiggs.com/ Romantic Suspense

Denise Williams How to Fail at 

Flirting

♥♥♥ https://www.denisewilliamswrites.com/ Contemporary Romance

Sara Witney Tempting Lies ♥♥♥ http://www.sarawhitney.com/ Romantic Comedy

Jilly Wood The Seeds of Power ♥ https://www.jillywood.com/ Historical Fantasy
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